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Uitslagenlijst Pheidippidesloop
Utrecht - Zaterdag 30 oktober 2004

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2004103005119

ET1, ESTAFETTE

PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
1 Ard Viooswijk

2 Robert van den Heuvel
3 Vincent Houtgraaf

4 Frans Jorna

5 Robert-Jan Kleur

6 Ron Kroon

7 Jan de Boer

8 Ronald de Wolf

9 Werner Halter

10 Louis Oortman

11 Ad Versteeg

12 Bas Henzing

13 Paul Kommeren

14 Walter de Wit

15 René v Stralen

16 Erwin Bosman

17 Djoen Liem

18 Laurens de Wit

19 Rene van Oosten

20 Richard van Logtestijn
21 Collin Hoogeveen

22 Holger Cremer

23 Derk de Haan

24 Frits Ankersmit

25 Stephan Cauwels

26 Michiel van Schalkwijk
27 Marco Plantema

28 Gert-Jan Wolleswinkel
29 Marko Phernambucq
30 Pim Soomer

31 Jeroen Hartog

32 Joost Rienk

TIJD
24:12
24:22
24:33
25:06
25:12
25:52
26:30
26:32
26:36
26:49
26:53
2713
27:43
27:54
28:00
28:02
28:11
28:13
28:18
28:23
28:32
28:36
29:01
29:15
29:28
29:38
29:44
29:51
29:54
30:05
30:08
30:09

23-4-2023 08:41
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PLAATS

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Iy
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
Adriaan Kil

Erik Fritschij
Patrick Lansing
Jelle Swanenberg
Ronald Brohm

Rob Mommer
Geert Nell

Ronald Scheffer
Mark Bos

Bart Hoogendijk
Rob Mangnus
Remco Ruijsenaars
Marco Roeland
Simon Zwagemakers
Paul Reizevoort
Joost van der Aardweg
Jack Spithoven
Jelle van der Horst
Herman van Rooijen
Piet van Zijl
Willem Koole
Marcel Hagen

Dick van Tessel
Gert van den Berg
Ruben Moormans
Arjan van Rheede
Gert-Jan

Frans Schiks

Chris van de Lest
Myrte Duin

Frits Kindt

Hans van Driel
Freerk Bisschop
Hans van der Wel
Bas van Bemmel
Hanno Goldbach

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2004103005119

TIID
30:15

30:16
30:18
30:20
30:25
30:141
30:44
30:46
31:10
31:33
31:50
31:52
32:01
32:06
32:08
32:30
32:35
33:17
33:41
33:48
33:50
34:10
34:24
34:30
34:36
34:40
34:42
34:49
34:56
34:59
35:06
35:07
35:15
35:17
35:50
37:15

23-4-2023 08:41
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PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
69 Harrie Eijkelhof

70 Jan Bogerd

n Nicoline Maij

72 Wim Bras

73 Amalia

74 Hans de Haan

ET2, ESTAFETTE

PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
1 Imo Muller

2 Mark Rietveld

3 Andreas Dijkstra

4 Sander de Korte

) Wim v.d. Heuvel

6 Maarten van der Worp
7 Marcel Uppelschoten
8 Nander Wever

9 Paul van Schaik

10 Cees van Delft

11 Rob Hagemans

12 Nico Landman

13 Johan Bos

14 Vincent Los

15 Harm Hoogendoorn
16 Ivo van der Wijngaart
17 Gerard Linde

18 Jasper Ingram

19 Bas de Laat

20 Sjaak Vervuurt

21 Tim Otten

22 Jurgen van Hal

23 Jan Rinze van der Scho
24 Martijn Estor

25 Hans Eerens

26 Pim Pijnappel

27 Wielly Hoogsteder

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2004103005119

TIID
37:35

37:39
38:03
39:13
43:41
44:10

TIJD
48:13
50:19
50:23
51:48
52:18
53:00
53:17
53:24
53:49
54:26
56:53
57:25
58:16
58:19
58:47
58:55
59:00
59:10
59:25

1:00:04
1:00:12
1:00:15
1:00:21
1:00:35
1:00:43
1:01:39
1:01:40

23-4-2023 08:41
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PLAATS

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Y
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
Lonneke Nillisen

Frank Straub
Robert van Cassel
Luuk Folkerts
Maarten Hoogendam
Lih King

Bastiaan Oosterhuis
Jan van Schip

Pien Heuts

Jan Droesen

Titus Visser

Okke van der Maas
Henrik Porte

Pieter Verhorst
Paul van der Zande
Rob Welschen
Tjark Dieterman
Harm Voordenhout
Sandra van Ee

Geri van Winssen
Dinnus Frijters
Pieter

Julia Becker

Dolf Snel

Astrid v/d Sar

Rob van de Kamp
Klasina Groeneveld
Iris van Oortmerssen
Jan Buddingh
Frank Goedhart
Dirk Berkhout
Hongbo Li

Rob Zeilinga

Marc Bras

Bjorn Ciggaar
Janynke Brons

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2004103005119

TIJD
1:02:08
1:02:27
1:02:49
1:02:50
1:03:16
1:03:26
1:03:31
1:03:57
1:03:58
1:04:05
1:04:18
1:04:49
1:04:52
1:04:53
1:05:08
1:05:14
1:05:17
1:05:45
1:06:06
1:06:36
1:06:40
1:07:13
1:07:22
1:07:23
1:07:24
1:07:26
1:07:57
1:08:02
1:08:51
1:08:56
1:09:12
1:09:36
1:09:38
1:10:21
1:10:26
1:10:38

23-4-2023 08:41
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PLAATS NAAM
64 Monique Meurs

65 Tarra Hunchak

66 Eric Sanderson

67 Marjolein Wildwater
68 Ronald Pierik

69 Viktor Timmermans
70 Anton van der Lubbe
71 Ine Loeffen

712 Bas

73 Hannah Westbroek
74 Robertino v. Altena
ET3, ESTAFETTE

PLAATS NAAM

1 Marije te Raa

2 Helen Hofstede

3 Elza Ketelaars

4 Marianne Houbiers
5 Helen Verouden

6 Masja Klarenbeek

7 Judith Bischops

8 Hanny Maarleveld

9 Liesbeth Fontein

10 Liesbeth van Kampen
11 Danielle Rossmeissl
12 Maaike de Wit

13 Marieke Hendrix

14 Mariélle Aarendonk
15 Mirjam van Leeuwen
16 Karin Slot

17 Lisa Kruisheer

18 Mirjam Harmelink
19 Willemijn van der Stra
20 Toke Huntjens

21 Jose v. Schuppen
22 Christa van Doorn

WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING

WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2004103005119

TIJD
1:10:40
1:10:41
1:10:52
1:10:58
1:11:22
1:11:48
1:16:15
1:18:00
1:18:57
1:21:47
1:28:19

TIJD
1:01:12
1:04:22
1:05:51
1:07:50
1:08:03
1:08:15
1:09:32
1:09:33
1:11:04
1:11:58
1:13:26
1:13:48
1:14:06
1:14:19
1:14:46
1:14:47
1:17:23
1:17:27
1:17:/1
1:17:52
1:18:07
1:18:23

23-4-2023 08:41
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PLAATS

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Y
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
Karin van Dijk

Marian van der Klein
Simone Lemeer
Onbekend

Marieke Schouwstra
Anniek Swanenberg
Marcha de Jonge
Annemarie Bouma
Esther Rebers
Hanneke Bergsma
Judith van Ruiten
Anne Louise de Goeij
Mieke de Wit

Dorien Crietee
Judith

Marcha Molenaar
Erna Tiggelman
Maaike Fennis
Ingrid Klasberg
Marjoke Heneweer
Cilia van der Ven
Jolien Koole

Ine Everaerd

José van Dam
Anouk Florentinus
Liesje Mommer
Yvonne

Tialda Sikkema
Sandy Ray

Renee Heller

Judy Veldhuijzen
Joanne Thijse
Willemieke van Strater
Marijke Janssen
Astrid Steverink
Jose Key

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2004103005119

TIJD
1:19:14
1:19:29
1:20:23
1:20:36
1:20:43
1:21:00
1:21:26
1:21:34
1:21:35
1:21:37
1:21:/1
1:22:19
1:22:29
1:22:31
1:22:38
1:23:01
1:23:11
1:23:33
1:24:03
1:24:19
1:24:53
1:25:13
1:25:31
1:25:35
1:25:41
1:25:42
1:25:57
1:26:19
1:26:51
1:26:54
1:27:09
1:27:36
1:28:07
1:28:41
1:29:00
1:29:20

23-4-2023 08:41
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PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
59 Irene van der Lubbe
60 Gera van Wijk

61 Irene Wouters

62 Tessa Pronk

63 Marjan Holtman

64 Marielle Rusche

65 Evie van der Heijden
66 Astrid Freriksen

67 Thea Werkhoven

68 Tamara Koopman
69 Yvonne Vis

70 Monique de Jong

n Marieke

72 Josien Peek

73 Astrid Bulte

74 Meike Cool

ETA, ESTAFETTE

PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
1 Marijn van Schoote
2 Yassin Mahamoud

3 Kees Greidanus

4 Jens 0 Andersen

5 Chris Bergmans

6 Geu Siebenga

7 Andre de Bruijn

8 Sander Koopmans

9 David Klein

10 Tiemen Bloemberg
11 Hinse Boonstra

12 Remco Vetter

13 Arie Nieuwenhuizen
14 Jasper Letschert
15 Pieter-Jan Nellestijn
16 Peter Deege

17 Bernard Roelen

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2004103005119

TIJD
1:30:27
1:30:43
1:30:44
1:31:51
1:31:59
1:32:10
1:32:18
1:32:22
1:32:38
1:33:23
1:35:46
1:37:33
1:37:59
1:41:33
1:46:20
1:49:36

TIJD
1:25:07
1:28:17
1:31:48
1:33:26
1:33:36
1:33:42
1:36:17
1:37:03
1:38:16
1:38:49
1:38:50
1:41:48
1:42:46
1:42:47
1:46:11
1:46:26
1:46:27

23-4-2023 08:41
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PLAATS

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Y
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
Ino Verspaget

Ronnie Visscher
Miguel Angel M. Fuerte
Felix van Vugt
Robin van Schaik
Guus Reith

Ruben van Doorn
Jan Bakker
Richard Luit
Jochem Naafs
Albert Heck

Ed Geerlings

Theo Marijnissen
Laurens van Wouwe
Eric Drouen

Rene Kwant
Martin de Boer
Alex de Beer
Wouter Hoekman
Steven van Twist
Niels Schouten
Rik Wijnants

Ad Beune

Erik Boegborn
Monique Ridder
Jos Warmerdam
Willem Staal
Frans van Agt
Ruud

Wilco Machielse
Philippine Vergeer
Philip van Anraad
Tom van Hoof
Hans Bouwmans
Martine van Manen
Tim v.d. Maten

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2004103005119

TIJD
1:46:50
1:46:55
1:48:29
1:49:14
1:49:25
1:49:59
1:50:41
1:51:48
1:53:00
1:53:03
1:53:23
1:54:08
1:54:30
1:54:43
1:54:44
1:54:53
1:55:29
1:55:35
1:56:17
1:56:33
1:56:53
1:56:57
1:57:26
1:57:29
1:58:21
1:58:22
1:58:27
1:58:48
1:58:52
1:59:41
1:59:52
2:00:36
2:00:42
2:00:56
2:01:26
2:01:38

23-4-2023 08:41
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PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
54 Marre Loefs

55 Anthony van Veghel
56 Marion Loor

57 Bert Brunekreef
58 Chris Wallis

59 Arjen Vredenberg
60 Eric Haddink

61 Roy Willemen

62 Lucy Heim

63 Jeroen Kamstra

64 Paul Dijkstra

65 Cock Vis

66 Marijn Kwant

67 Anja van Dijken

68 Louis Roozendaal
69 Karel Thio

70 Marry Mos

n Manfred Flessner
72 Thilly

73 Machiel Stolk

74 Menno Cool

ETS, ESTAFETTE

PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
1 Pauline Claessen
2 Jamie Schumacher
3 May Kerstens

4 Rianne Vlooswijk

5 Ans Veenendaal

6 Christel Verberk

7 Marjolein Secréeve
8 Carla van de Wolf
9 Keete Voerman

10 Anja Mourik

11 Esther van Leer
12 Saskia Kamphuis

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2004103005119

TIJD
2:01:52
2:02:22
2:02:46
2:03:22
2:03:45
2:03:50
2:05:26
2:05:30
2:05:32
2:07:20
2:07:23
2:07:53
2:08:09
2:08:55
2:10:40
2:13:48
2:14:55
2:16:29
2:16:35
2:18:19
2:29:36

TIJD
1:37:49
1:41:54
1:46:21
1:48:18
1:48:38
1:49:35
1:50:32
1:52:23
1:53:15
1:54:56
1:57:01
1:58:29

23-4-2023 08:41
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PLAATS

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Iy
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
Danielle ten Kleij

Ingrid Grutters
Marije Witsenboer
Josan Tielen
Sonja Buschon
Onbekend

Petra Houwing
Leonie van Roekel
Trees vd Werf
Marjolein Snippe
Kim van Daal

Anja ter Avest
Francisca Velker
Lisette de Groot
Margreet Klaverdijk
Judith Kervel
Annemarie van Hof
Lena Link

Paula van Loo
Marlon Mintjes
Floor van der Hilst
Jildou Nijboer
Yolanda Verhulst
Mirjam Damen
Hannie de Caluwe
Inge Lichtenegger
Josine Masschaupt
Christie Bakker
Yvonne van Dijk
Ineke Dekker
Babette

Clarion Wegerif
Louise Janssen
Marjan Tewis

Gina Jongma
Margreet Gooijer

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2004103005119

TIJD
1:59:39
2:00:38
2:01:29
2:03:04
2:03:39
2:06:07
2:06:22
2:08:01
2:08:16
2:08:18
2:08:57
2:09:03
2:09:05
2:09:17
2:11:26
2:12:13
2:12:11
2:13:00
2:13:09
2:13:12
2:13:22
2:13:53
2:14:57
2:14:39
2:15:15
2:16:01
2:16:07
2:16:14
2:16:28
2:16:36
2:16:40
2:17:00
2:18:20
2:20:04
2:20:08
2:20:28

23-4-2023 08:41
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PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
49 Sylvia van den Berg
50 Jessica Wade-Murphy
51 Willemieke van Strater
52 Gitty Pol

53 Prisca Lichtendonk
54 Femke Dijkstra

55 lise Nelemans

56 Lidwien Smit

57 Margo Andrea

58 Petra Habets

59 Jeanine de Boer

60 Febe Jansen

61 Ineke Blijleven

62 Rita Dijkstra

63 Dianne Roosenboom
64 Gera van Wijk

65 Lidy van Doorn

66 Cindy van den Hengel
67 Mieke Kindt

68 Tanja Djacovic

69 Norma v. Rij

70 Marleen van Oortmersse
n Wilma van Eijsden

72 Miriam

73 Judith Mulder

74 Karin Stranders

ET6, ESTAFETTE

PLAATS NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
1 Rob Detert Oude Weme
2 Alexander v.d. Vooren
3 Jan Manschot

4 Erwin Pirisu

5 Maarten Vermeulen

6 Wijnand v. Haselen

7 Willem Michielsen

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2004103005119

TIJD
2:20:35
2:20:54
2:21:02
2:21:54
2:22:25
2:22:30
2:22:35
2:22:38
2:24:16
2:24:34
2:24:47
2:25:57
2:25:59
2:26:14
2:27:38
2:27:57
2:29:44
2:29:55
2:29:58
2:30:37
2:34:54
2:35:06
2:37:39
2:38:23
2:40:08
2:50:57

TIJD
1:59:04
2:05:57
2:11:38
2:12:21
2:13:31
2:15:17
2:18:27

23-4-2023 08:41
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PLAATS

8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Y
42
43

NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
Jan de Groot

Theo Groenendijk
Sander Dijkstra

Ed Rinia

Raymond van der Wijnga
Iwan Breton

Henk Willem Blokland
Ed Bosschaart
Onno Bleijerveld
Marco Scheffers
Peter van Wijlick
Arjan Stegeman
Michel Nijlant
Cees van Beek
Diederik Aarendonk
Elzo Hoexum
Berry Hofstede
Constance Bos
Peter de Jong
Jobert Winkel
Leon van den Berg
Noud Klaver
Matty de Beer

Rob v. Denderens
Evert Albers
Wilbert

Ed Hof

Erik Hasenack
Dennis Wijers
Jerrian Blokland
Paul van der Ven
Paul Timmerman
Frank de Vocht
Kjeld van Hees
Marco Jansen
Hans Botman

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2004103005119

TIJD
2:19:26
2:19:53
2:21:37
2:24:00
2:25:23
2:27:25
2:28:04
2:32:07
2:32:12
2:35:18
2:36:24
2:37:40
2:38:00
2:38:07
2:38:38
2:38:57
2:39:50
2:40:28
2:41:11
2:42:52
2:44:21
2:44:30
2:45:03
2:45:22
2:45:141
2:46:06
2:47:28
2:47:39
2:48:11
2:48:14
2:48:35
2:49:15
2:49:49
2:49:50
2:51:26
2:51:37

23-4-2023 08:41
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PLAATS NAAM
44 Annemieke Kolkman
45 Gert van der Bijl

46 Gjalt Prins

47 Watze de Vries

48 Sijmen Breedveld

49 Steven Batten

50 Thomas Horsthuis

91 Hans Bousema

52 Johan Siemonsma
33 Appy Sluijs

54 Jochen Loeffler

55 Leon Swanenberg

56 Stijn van den Hurk
57 Robert van Almkerk
58 Chris de Bruin

59 Kees Oosting

60 Frans van den Hengel
61 Jan Roels

62 Raoul Soons

63 Severien Suthoff

64 Derk-Jan Brouwer

65 Govert Kamperman
66 Ed Jacobs

67 Bart van Oortmerssen
68 Wouter Scholten

69 Ad van Wijk

70 Richard Westerhof
7 Henri Groeneveld

72 René van der Weijden
73 Eva

74 Haroldinho

ET7, ESTAFETTE

PLAATS NAAM

1 Bram Som

2 Michiel Loschner

13 van 16

WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING

WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2004103005119

TIJD
2:52:04
2:52:50
2:52:52
2:53:04
2:54:14
2:54:37
2:55:29
2:55:33
2:56:07
2:56:59
2:58:01
2:59:11
2:59:13
3:00:13
3:00:25
3:01:41
3:02:54
3:03:04
3:03:25
3:04:19
3:04:41
3:05:08
3:09:00
3:09:50
3:09:59
3:10:09
3:10:52
3:11:38
3:13:26
3:18:43
3:34:25

TIJD
2:22:33
2:27:18

23-4-2023 08:41
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PLAATS

NAAM WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING
Pieter Mans

Ronald van Lanen
Rob Adriaans

Edith Kortekaas
Ronald Westein
Patrick vd Luijtgaarde
Ko Heij

Tim Vlemmix
Sander de Wit

Ger Verweg

Rick

Roland v.d. Berg
Barend Janbroers
Evert Verbraak
Richard Oerlemans
Loek Knijff

Bernard Welter
Pieter Poorthuis
Hans Cornelissen
Arnold van de Kraan
Hans Vernooij

Erik Burgman

Peter Niermeijer

Ivo Muller

Kees Uiterwijk

Ton Wildenborg
Jelmer Weijschede
Antoine de Schipper
Eddy van Veghel
Simon Luckett

John

Robert Pennings
Hans Goedemans
Pierre-Yves Pennehouat
Joop v. Veenendaal
Peter Zuidema

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2004103005119

TIJD
2:34:36
2:35:39
2:38:30
2:39:48
2:43:45
2:44:53
2:45:26
2:47:32
2:52:06
2:52:40
2:55:39
2:59:46
3:00:33
3:02:48
3:05:07
3:05:20
3:06:22
3:06:48
3:07:12
3:08:09
3:08:12
3:08:37
3:11:36
3:12:12
3:13:08
3:14:16
3:14:31
3:14:42
3:15:13
3:15:25
3:16:26
3:16:57
3:18:32
3:19:09
3:19:42
3:19:56

23-4-2023 08:41
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PLAATS NAAM
39 Jeroen Heuts

40 Menno Chang

11 Harry Oosterveen
42 Guido Ritskes

43 Ingrid Kuiper

44 Cyrus Park

45 Ton Rennen

46 Peter van der Helm
47 Ad Mooldijk

48 Evelien Kolkman

49 Eisse Wijma

50 Bram Arts

51 Robert Stolk

52 Timme Donders

53 Ives van Leth

54 Edwin Winter

55 Wilco van den Hul
56 Berthilde Wolters
57 Marieke Siemonsma
58 Rob Eeken

59 Adrie Doodewaerd
60 Coen Mijnlieff

61 Madeleine Verhoeven
62 Hans Hortensius

63 Isabella Oosting

64 Hans van Aken

65 Maaike de Wit

66 Jan Roels

67 Rolf Spaas

68 Margot Gorter

69 Pauline van Norden
70 Elwin Savelsbergh
7 Ron Werkman

72 Gerrit Heil

73 Tamara

74 Paul von Stockhausen

15van 16

WOONPLAATS/VERENIGING

https://uitslagen.nl/uitslag?id=2004103005119

TIJD
3:19:59
3:20:30
3:20:40
3:22:27
3:22:59
3:24:16
3:25:00
3:25:47
3:26:34
3:26:45
3:26:49
3:27:17
3:29:53
3:30:30
3:31:07
3:31:51
3:32:37
3:33:58
3:34:15
3:35:29
3:36:04
3:36:56
3:37:19
3:37:46
3:38:01
3:39:58
3:40:15
3:41:15
3:44:14
3:44:24
3:46:45
3:47:00
3:47:20
3:48:26
3:51:25
4:06:01
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